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Anlage
An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
G 02421-7800368 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Hallenadresse
An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
T 02421-53868 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Sportwart/in
Eckstein, Claudia
T 0171-3898995 ceckstein@jet-eckstein.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Moller, Dirk
T 0171/2806357 dmoellertennis@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Maria Kaptain

m 01607120844; m.kaptain@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hickmann, Antje
Luttgen, Marita
Dahmen, Martina
Kaptain, Maria
Leisten, Martina
Kindling, Anja
Zelter, Michaela
Ménz, Simone
Metz, Gabriela
10 Wahn, Doris

11 Wertz-Jorres, Leslie
12 Kast, Andrea
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ID-Nr.

26900079
26401566
26800955
25500220
26401558
26800184
26101619
26601394
26402097
26100198
25601904
26601451

LK
LKS8,1
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK11,8
LK12,1
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,3
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK18,1
LK21,1
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